
Organization Name First Name Last Name Organization Title E-mail 1 E-mail 2 Phone 1 Phone 2
Alba-Golden ISD Jay Derrington Band Director deringtonj@agisd.org 	432-638-7839
Alba-Golden ISD Judd Moore Elementary Music moorej@agisd.org moorej@agisd.org
Alba-Golden ISD Steven Whitecotton Assistant Band Director whitecottons@agisd.org 903-752-5304
Altlanta HS Hunter Hale Assistant Band Director hhale@atlisd.net
Atlanta HS Keith Sanders HS Band Director ksanders@atlisd.net
Atlanta ISD David Thompson Assistant Band Director dthompson@atlisd.net
Atlanta ISD Kristin Thompson MS Band Director kthompson@atlisd.net
Big Sandy ISD Jeremy Hendrix Band Director Jhendrix@bigsandyisd.org 	9036365287 	9038063635
Bright Star Christian School Jeff Smith HS Band Director jesmithsonian@gmail.com smithjef@gladewaterisd.com 903-243-1238 903-399-2650
Chapel Hill ISD David Mills Choir Director dmills@chisddevils.com 903-946-1617
Chapel Hill ISD Michael Tosh Band Director mtosh@chisddevils.com
Chisum ISD DANIEL CURRY HS Band Director daniel.curry@chisumisd.org 870-403-3409
Chisum ISD Landon Barnes Chisum MS Band Director landon.barnes@chisumisd.org 	817-609-3508
Chuck's Recording Chuck Richardson celiachuck@gmail.com chuckrecord@outlook.com
Clarksville ISD Bobby Alford HS Band Director balford@clarksvilleisd.org balford@clarksville.org 870-329-2384
Clarksville ISD James Black Assistant Band Director jblack@clarksvilleisd.org
Clarksville ISD Megan Samaniego Band director msamaniego@clarksvilleisd.org
Como-Pickton ISD Craig Ingram Band Director ingramc@cpcisd.net 903-517-5460
Como-Pickton ISD Skyler Baker Assistant Band director bakers@cpcisd.net
Cooper ISD Alex Core Cooper HS Band Director alex.core@cooperbulldogs.net 	469-605-0906
Cooper ISD Zach Williams Cooper HS Band Director zach.williams@cooperbulldogs.net 469-632-7787 	(903) 395-2111
Daingerfield ISD Alli Luoma MS Band Director sluoma@dlisd.org sluoma@dlsisd.org 318-207-4608
Daingerfield ISD Dakota Sanson HS Band Director dsanson@dlsisd.org 318-498-9502
DeKalb ISD Luke Fields MS Band Director luke.fields@dekalbisd.net 903-824-3574
Dekalb ISD Michael White HS Band Director michael.white@dekalbisd.net
East Texas Baptist University Patrick Antinone College Representative pj2003@me.com pantinone@etbu.edu 817-919-4122
Elysian Fields ISD Suzanne DeOrnellis MS Band Director suzanne.deornellis@efisd.org 903-399-5717
Elysian Fields ISD Terry DeOrnellis HS Band Director terry.deornellis@efisd.org 903-399-5674
Gilmer ISD Brandon Garmon HS Band Assistant Brandon.garmon@gilmerisd.org (903) 399-4489
Gilmer ISD Chris Witt Band Director wittc@gilmerisd.org
Gilmer ISD Kailee Cochran MS Band Director kailee.cochran@gilmerisd.org 	9035212296
Gilmer JH Sarah Thompson MS Band Director thompsons@gilmerisd.org
Gilmer ISD Eric Gray HS Band Director graye@gilmerisd.org
Gladewater ISD Dan Pendergrass MS Band Director pendergrassd@gladewaterisd.com 713-204-4661 903-845-6991 Ext. 411
Gladewater ISD Darren Richardson Choir Director richardsond@gladewaterisd.com 	903-374-1370
Gladewater ISD Joshlyn Marsh HS Band Assistant Director marshj@gladewaterisd.com joshlyn.carmona@gmail.com (903) 845-5591 (903) 841-2406
Harleton ISD Antoine Marrow MS Director morrowantoine@harletonisd.net 	903-777-1515 903-619-2332
Harleton ISD Christi Speer HS Band Director speerchristi@harletonisd.net 903-387-0914
Harmony ISD Beau Creech MS Band Director creechb@harmonyisd.net 	903-503-3964
Harmony ISD James Thomas HS Band Director thomasj@harmonyisd.net 	903-725-5492 903-374-1725
Harmony ISD Lora Robison Choir Director lrobison@aol.com robisonl@harmonyisd.net

Harts Bluff Amy Kessler Choir kesslera@hbisd.net 903-577-1146 903-563-0353
Hawkins HS/MS Jeff Wilson HS Band Director jeff.wilson@hawkinsisd.org 903-769-0578
Hooks ISD T. Jon Kelly HS Band Director kellyj@hooksisd.net
Hooks ISD Belwyn Graves Junior HIgh Band Director gravesb@hooksisd.net 903-563-4497
Hughes Springs HS Reggie Whatley HS Band Director whatleyr@hsisd.net
Jefferson ISD John Marsh HS Band Director jdmarsh@jeffersonisd.org 903-826-5575
Liberty-Elyau ISD Christian Miller Assistant Band Director christian.miller@leisd.net 430-295-8498



Liberty-Eylau HS Sherri Pickering Choir Director sherri.pickering@leisd.net
Liberty-Eylau HS T'Randle Taylor HS Band Director trandle.taylor@leisd.net trandle.taylor@leisd.net ::: trandle.taylor@leisd.net ::: trandle.taylor@leisd.net(903) 832-1535 (ext.3175) (903) 244-7533
Liberty-Eylau ISD A'Drion Vean HS Band Assistant adrion.vean@leisd.net 903-824-9706 903-832-1530
Liberty-Eylau ISD Malik Sanders Liberty-Eylau HS Band Director malik.sanders@leisd.net 903-506-2632
Liberty-Eylau ISD Montee Ogwu MS Band Director mogwu@leisd.net (254) 462-9730
Linden-Kildare ISD Jasmine Corrales Assistant Band Director jmyles@lkcisd.net 903-756-5314
Linden-Kildare ISD Ron Williams HS Band Director rwilliams@lkcisd.net 903-244-6249
Marshall ISD Adam Martin-McPhersonMS Choir Director Martinmcphaf@marshallisd.com (903) 401-8575 4695594383
Marshall ISD Alexis Martinez MS Band Assistant Director martinezag1@marshallisd.com 936-404-5614	
Marshall ISD Callie DeJesus MS Band Head Director dejesus@marshallisd.com 214-207-6732	
Marshall ISD Carlos Maldonado HS Band Director maldonadoc@marshallisd.com 214-384-8190 903-927-8784
Marshall ISD Ivan Calzada HS Assistant Band Director calzadai@marshallisd.com 214 505 1202
Marshall ISD Jacob Voisin HS Choir Director voisinjt@marshallisd.com 985-232-8729
Marshall ISD Jordan Wyatt HS Band Assistant - Percussion Instructor 903-353-7778	
Marshall ISD Melissa Hammers Administrator hammersma@marshallisd.com
Marshall ISD Stephanie Ferro HS Choir ferrosk@marshallisd.com 903-702-7556
Maud ISD Foster Fannin Band Director ffannin@maudisd.net fanninfl@gmail.com 903 585 2219 x 4009 903 809 9718
Maud ISD Meghan Martinez Assistant Band Director mmartinez@maudisd.net (903) 585-2219 x 4012
Mineola ISD Carrie Gonzales MS Assistant Band Director gonzalezc@mineolaisd.net 903-368-3059
Mineola ISD Dago Gonzalez MS Band Director gonzalezd@mineolaisd.net 512-368-3059
Mineola ISD Donald Myers HS Band Assistant Director myersd@mineolaisd.net 903-573-2744
Mineola ISD Isabella Myers MS Band Assistant Director myersi@mineolaisd.net 936-239-0602 936-718-0116
Mineola ISD Jim Best HS Band Director bestj@mineolaisd.net 903-270-4072
Mineola ISD Ty Templeton Choir Director templetont@mineolaisd.net 214-310-6037
Mount Pleasant ISD Chris Richard MS Band Assistant Director crichard@mpisd.net 870-723-4989
Mt Pleasant ISD Agustin Garcia HS Band Assistant Director agarcia2@mpisd.net 903-806-6777
Mt Pleasant ISD Alicia Hargett Elementary ahargett@mpisd.net ahargett@mpisd.net 903-576-5460
Mt Pleasant ISD Brian Bass HS Band Director bbass@mpisd.net
Mt Pleasant ISD Joshua Miles Choir Director jmiles@mpisd.net 903-806-8684
Mt Pleasant ISD Karen Luckett MS Band Director kluckett@mpisd.net 870-329-5507 903-575-2110 ext2013
Mt Pleasant ISD Nancy Vines HS Choir Director nvines@mpisd.net 903-930-1570
Mt Pleasant ISD Sheri Sullivan MS Band Director ssullivan@mpisd.net 903-855-9015
Mt Pleasant ISD Theodus Luckett HS Band Director tluckett@mpisd.net 870-329-5448
Mt Vernon ISD Jason House Assistant HS Band Director jhouse@mtvernonisd.net 469-995-5895
Mt Vernon ISD John Loanzon HS Band Director jloanzon@mtvernonisd.net 903-908-5006
Mt Vernon ISD Leslie Loanzon MS Band Director Lloanzon@mtvernonisd.net 903-315-8909
New Boston ISD Aaron Holt HS Band Director aholt@nbschools.net aholt@nbschools.net 903-628-6588 903-293-6655
New Boston ISD Dominique Phillips-McCarthy MS Band Director dominique.phillips@txkisd.net dphillipsmccarthy@nbschools.net 713-294-8465
New Boston ISD Russell Coburn HS Assistant Band Director rcoburn@nbschools.net rcoburn@nbschools.net 870-949-4449
New Boston ISD Shane Valencia Band Director svalencia@nbschools.net 903-559-1508
New Diana ISD Gary Fort Band Director gfort@ndisd.org
New Diana ISD Lance Boland MS Band Director lboland@ndisd.org 903-720-8715 903-663-8000
North Lamar ISD Austin Snow HS Band Director austinraysnow@hotmail.com asnow@northlamar.net (817) 739-4997
North Lamar ISD Elisha Tollefson HS Band Assistant Director etollefson@northlamar.net 	903-737-2011 	972-975-2499
North Lamar ISD LaDonna Davis MS Choir ldavis@northlamar.net 	903-737-2000
North Lamar ISD Rebecca Hildreth Choir Director rhildreth@northlamar.net
North Lamar ISD Sarah Rambo Band Director srambo@northlamar.net 972-804-8880
North Lamar ISD Zach Baker MS Band Director zbaker@northlamar.net 254-431-1460
Ore City ISD Anthony Anderson HS Band Director andersona@ocisd.net 9032616837



Ore City ISD Jonathan Manriquez Band Director manriquezj@ocisd.net
Ore City ISD Rome Smith Fine Arts smithro@ocisd.net
Paris ISD Austin Head Assistant Band Director austinhead02@gmail.com 903-748-4500
Paris ISD Beverly Ewing Assistant Band Director beverly.ewing@parisisd.net 903-517-2321
Paris ISD Bryan Ewing Assistant Band Director bryan.ewing@parisisd.net 903-517-2316
Paris ISD Christine Bennett Choir Director christine.bennett@parisisd.net 903-321-0956
Paris ISD CODY VORWERK HS Assistant Band director cody.vorwerk@chisumisd.org cody.vorwerk@parisisd.net 	5124979290
Paris ISD Emma Brock Assistant Band Director emma.brock@parisisd.net 980-322-5404
Paris ISD LINDSAY MCCARTER Choir lindsay.mccarter@parisisd.net 903-517-7567 903-737-7400
Paris ISD McKenzie Webb Intermediate Band Director mckenzie.webb@parisisd.net 	903-737-7400
Paul Pewitt ISD David Waschalk HS Band Director dwaschalk@pewittcisd.net (870) 718-9633
Pewitt ISD Matthew Pfluger Middle School Band Director mpfluger@pewittcisd.net (903) 884-2505
Pine Tree ISD Aaron Handorf MS Band Director ahandorf@ptisd.org 903-445-7821
Pine Tree ISD Amanda Thompson PK - Primary (Elementary) Musicathompson2@ptisd.org 903-262-7564
Pine Tree ISD Collin Hill MS Band Assistant Director chill@ptisd.org 903-431-1732
Pine Tree ISD Danielle Warren HS Choir Director dwarren@ptisd.org 903-235-5494
Pine Tree ISD Jason Smith Band Director jsmith3@ptisd.org smithjasonr74@gmail.com (903) 715-5182
Pine Tree ISD Johanna Eppley MS Choir Director jeppley@ptisd.org 903-926-1602
Pine Tree ISD Mark Perry HS Band Director mperry@ptisd.org 903-372-2775
Pine Tree ISD Terence Lloyd Band Director/Percussion Instructorterencelloyd00@gmail.com Tlloyd@ptisd.org 903-431-1732
Pittsburg ISD AUSTIN JESMORE HS Band Director ajesmore@pittsburgisd.net 903-767-9028
Pittsburg ISD Jody Maynard MS Band Director jmaynard@pittsburgisd.net 903-736-9620
Pittsburg ISD Kristeen Koder Choir Director kkoder@pittsburgisd.net
Pittsburg ISD Olivia Cathey HS Band Assistant Director ocathey@pittsburgisd.net
Pleasant Grove ISD Anna Sutton MS Band Director asutton@pgisd.net (903)285-2916 	(903)831-4295
Pleasant Grove ISD Devin Sipes HS Band Assistant dsipes@pgisd.net
Pleasant Grove ISD Don Colquitt Assistant Band Director dcolquitt@pgisd.net
Pleasant Grove ISD Halt Amy Elementary Music ahalt@pgisd.net 309-830-5226
Pleasant Grove ISD Jay Sutton Pleasant Grove HS Band Directorjsutton@pgisd.net jsutton@atssb.org 903-244-9128
Pleasant Grove ISD Jody Digby Percussion jdigby@pgisd.net
Pleasant Grove ISD Kevin Sutton MS Band Director ksutton@pgisd.net 903-691-4174
Prairiland ISD John Killgo HS Band Director jkillgo@prairiland.net 870-260-0800
Prairiland ISD Micah York Assistant Band Director myork@prairiland.net 903-733-6704
Prairiland ISD Nathaniel Gaitan JH Assistant Band Director ngaitan@prairiland.net 682-313-5782
Prairiland ISD Rick Gonzalez MS Band Director
Queen City HS Billy Vess bvess@qcisd.net
Queen City ISD Amanda Cabe MS Band Director acabe@qcisd.net (575) 635-7585
Queen City ISD Kim Madlock MS Band Director kmadlock@qcisd.net
Quitman HS Michael Barron HS Band Director barronm@quitmanisd.net 903-571-9391
Redwater ISD Brandon Martindale MS Band Direcctor brmartindale@redwaterisd.org
Redwater ISD Candis Caddenhead MS Band Assistant Director ccaddenhead@redwaterisd.org
Redwater ISD Dillon Davis HS Band Director ddavis@redwaterisd.org 903-278-7779
Redwater ISD Matthew Pettit Percussion Director mpettit@redwaterisd.org
Retired Randy Jones ptlrjones@gmail.com
Rivercrest ISD Darshan Jharveri Percussion Director djhaveri@rivercrestisd.net (954) 471-0837
Rivercrest ISD Elliott Ayo Band Director eayo@rivercrestisd.net elliottayo@gmail.com (903) 632-5204 ex 1009 ::: (903) 632-5204 ex 1009(225) 315-4474
Rivercrest ISD Tyler Phelps Assistant Band Director tphelps@rivercrestisd.net (936) 234-0945
Sabine ISD Brandon Duecker Assistant Band Director bduecker@sabineisd.org 903-570-9268
Sabine ISD Chance James MS Band Director cjames@sabineisd.org 903-985-0439



Sabine ISD Rance Hawthorne HS Band Director rhawthorne@sabineisd.org 19037362770
Sabine ISD Sarah Flanigan Choir Director sflanigan@sabineisd.org
Saltillo ISD Johnna West UIL Coordinator jwest@saltilloisd.net 903-537-2386 x 2207 903-335-2322
Simms ISD Melissa Morton Band Director mmorton@simmsisd.net (430) 543-5188 (903) 490-2636
Spring Hill HS Michael Moody Band Director mmoody@shisd.net
Spring Hill ISD Alexa Silver MS Band Director asilver@shisd.net 	903-424-3147
Spring Hill ISD Chris Murray MS Band Director cmurray@shisd.net 903-241-6723
Spring Hill ISD KIRK WELLS MS Band Director kwells@shisd.net 903-522-1105
Sulphur Springs Aaron Lovelady alovelady@ssisd.net
Sulphur Springs ISD Allison Martinez HS Band Director amartinez@ssisd.net
Sulphur Springs ISD Brittany Robinett MS Band Director blaza@ssisd.net brobinett@ssisd.net
Sulphur Springs ISD Cody Brown Band Director cbrown@ssisd.net 	903-278-2446 903-885-7741
Sulphur Springs ISD Elizabeth Cole Choir Director ecole@ssisd.net
Sulphur Springs ISD Spencer Emmert HS Band Director semmert@ssisd.net 903-438-5136
Sulphur Springs ISD Steve Proctor HS Band Assistant Director sproctor@ssisd.net
Sulphur Springs ISD Zachary Griffin MS Band Director zgriffin@ssisd.net 214-504-8435
Texas HS Steve Bennett HS Assistant Band Director steve.bennett@txkisd.net
Texas ISD Caleb Castle MS Assistant Band Director caleb.castle@txkisd.net 	903-314-0004
Texas ISD Christina Moon-Sullivan HS Choir Director Christina.moon-sullivan@txkisd.net christina-moon-sullivan@txisd.net 972-821-7736
Texas ISD Crystalynn Davis MS Band Director crystalynn.davis@txkisd.net 	9037935631 	9036915516
Texas ISD Hillary Englehardt Band Director hillary.engelhardt@txkisd.net
Texas ISD Hillary Englehardt MS Band Assistant Director hillaryengelhardt@gmail.com 	9032760203
Texas ISD John Deese HS Band Director john.deese@txkisd.net john.deese@txkisd.net 	9032774790
Texas ISD Ryan Hadaway MS Band Assistant ryan.hadaway@txkisd.net hadaway_ryan@yahoo.com 	9037935631 	9032803303
Texas ISD Tyler Cook Band Director tyler.cook@txkisd.net
Union Grove ISD Andy Thompson HS Band Director thompsonb@ugisd.org 903-316-8808
Union Grove ISD Jonathan Stafford MS Band Director staffordj@ugisd.org 903-452-7313
Waskom ISD Kelton Ashcraft Band Director kashcraft@waskomisd.net 	903-245-1484
White Oak Michelle Stone Choir stonem@woisd.net 903-738-2680
White Oak ISD Caitlin Hamner HS Band Assistant Director chamner@pittsburgisd.net hamnerc@woisd.net 903 806 3951
White Oak ISD Jacob Ramos HS Band Director ramosj@woisd.net (903) 331-6244
White Oak ISD Randy Whatley MS Band Director whatleyr@woisd.net
Winnsboro HS Eric Shimanek Band eric.shimanek@winnsboroisd.org 903-276-3767
Winnsboro ISD Cameron Warren Band Director cameron.warren@winnsboroisd.org 	9032777959
Winnsboro ISD Peter Merts HS Band Director peter.merts@winnsboroisd.org


